



## Legislation Details

---

**File #:** K-1011-148    **Version:** 1    **Name:** Amendment #3 to Garver Contract WRF Phase II AMD #3  
**Type:** Contract    **Status:** Passed  
**File created:** 2/3/2017    **In control:** City Council  
**On agenda:** 2/14/2017    **Final action:** 2/14/2017  
**Title:** AMENDMENT NO. THREE TO CONTRACT K-1011-148: BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY AND GARVER, L.L.C., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY \$839,100 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$10,271,800 TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION, CONSTRUCTION OBSERVATION, AND SCADA APPLICATION ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE PHASE 2 WATER RECLAMATION FACILITY EXPANSION PROJECT.

**Sponsors:**

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. Text File K-1011-148.pdf, 2. Amendment, 3. PO Garver

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/14/2017	1	City Council		